EXCELLENT
"L" RATING
WILL NOT
MECHANICALLY
PINCH CABLES
ZERO
MAINTENANCE
IDEAL FOR

Flexible Firestop Protection
R50778-0220
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description Tint Size Size Shape Per Case
PASS-THRU PRO DEVICES
PATP-2R Device (50mm) / 2") Red 50mm ø 2" Round 6
PATP-4R Device (100mm / 4") Red 100mm ø 4" Round 6
PATP-4S Device (102mm / 4") Red 102 x 102mm 4" Square 6
MOUNTING FLANGE SETS
PATP-2R-FK1 Mounting Flange Set Galv 50mm ø 2" Round 24
PATP-4R-FK1 Mounting Flange Set Galv 100mm ø 4" Round 24
PATP-4S-FK1 Mounting Flange Set (Single) Galv 102 x 102mm 4" x 4" Square 24
PATP-4S-FK2 Mounting Flange Set (Duplex) Galv 102 x 204mm 4" x 8" Rectangle 24
PATP-4S-FK3 Mounting Flange Set (Triplex) Galv 102 x 306mm 4" x 12" Rectangle 24
PATP-4S-FK6 Mounting Flange Set (Sixplex) Galv 204 x 306mm 8" x 12" Rectangle 6
FOAM PIECES
PATP-4R-RFP Foam Pieces - - - Round 12
PATP-2R-RFP  Foam Pieces - - - Round 12
PATP-4S-RFP Foam Pieces - - - Square 12